MEHHIO Ha 15 mas 2021 roaa

MBOY "COLU 11" r.HuxHekamMck

HauwmeHoBaHue npoaykToB
3aBTpak(Mmnagwmue)

Abnoko

3anekaHka kapTodenbHasa ¢ MSICOM C
Macnom

rapHup)

Yan c Mmonokom,c caxapom

Xneb gapHuUKniA

Xneb 6enbliii

O6ep (cTapluume)

BnuHbl co cryLy. Monokom

3anekaHka kapTodensHas ¢ MACOM C
Macrom

KomnoT 13 cB.abnok

Xneb nweHNYHbIA

el Qloll

Lled noBap:

Boixon Benku Xupbl Yrn-bi
100 0,4 0,4 9,8
50\180\3 551 452 2645
200\50M5 3,3 1.9 29
20 1 0,2 9
30 2.2 0,24 147
90\20 389 0995 16,24
50\M80\6 124 175 316

200 228 0,24 14,76
30 2.9 0,8 17

Kkan
47
168.,5

152
44,00

608,6
184
373

90
841



